TABELA PLANTOWANIA SKARP

Rozbudowa ul. Niedas Lesny od hydroforni

w kierunku ul. Goreckiej w Tuszynie
- odc, od km 0+133,00 do km 0+591,86
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0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 0 133,00 2,8 2,2

2 0 160,50 2,0 2,9 2,40 2,55 27,50 66,0 70,1

3 0 200,00 3,4 2,0 2,70 2,45 39,50 106,7 96,8

4 0 231,02 4,2 0,0 3,80 1,00 31,02 117,9 31,0

5 0 279,81 2,2 3,1 3,20 1,55 48,79 156,1 75,6

6 0 329,56 3,8 2,3 3,00 2,70 49,75 149,3 134,3

7 0 400,00 3,1 1,2 3,45 1,75 70,44 243,0 123,3

8 0 454,36 1,8 5,2 2,45 3,20 54,36 133,2 174,0

9 0 500,00 1,1 5,3 1,45 5,25 45,64 66,2 239,6

10 0 591,86 0,6 3,5 0,85 4,40 91,86 78,1 404,2
RAZEM 1116,4 1 348,9




